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| 2022 482 38.8% 50.2% 9.1%/ 1.9% |
2021 | 427 53.2% 39.3% 6.6% 0.9%
2020 | 428 41.1% 49.5% 7.7% 1.6%

|2022 87 39.1% 49.4% 8.0%  3.4%
2021 80 47.5% 46.3% 3.8% 2.5%
2020 82 39.0% 48.8% 9.8% 2.4%

| 2022 84 26.2% 56.0% 15.5% |12.4%
2021 | 81 53.1% 34.6% 11.1%) 1.2%
2020 85 37.6% 51.8% 9.4%/ 1.2%

| 2022 40 40.0% 55.0% 5.0%
2021 | 38 73.7% 21.1% 5.3%
2020 42 33.3% 42.9% 21.4% | 2.4%
2022 97 30.9% 58.8% 9.3% 1.0%
2021 76 39.5% 52.6% 6.6% |1.3%
2020 89 39.3% 53.9% 4.5% " 2.2%
2022 55 43.6% 49.1% 5.5% 1.8%
2021 | 42 42.9% 40.5% 16.7%
2020 23 65.2% 21.7%  13.0%

| 2002 25 56.0% 36.0% 4.0% 4.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 13 53.8% 46.2%

| 2002 29 27.6% 55.2% 13.8% | 3.4%
2021 21 57.1% 38.1% 4.8%
2020 | 17 41.2% 58.8%

| 2022 65 60.0% 32.3% 7.7%
2021 | 77 63.6% 35.1% 1.3%
2020 | 77 44.2% 53.2% 1.3%1.3%
2022 49 46.9% 40.8% 12.2%
2021 90 47.8% 32.2% 16.7% | 3.3%
2020 | 89 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%
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WEAR [ 2022 482 | 95.7% 61.6% 11.0%01.7%
2021 | 427 37.0% 54.8% 7.3%0.9%
2020 | 429 24.7% 61.8% 11.4%)2.1%
LBV | 2022 87 29.9% 64.4% 4.6%1.1%
2021 80 25.0% 66.3% 6.3% 2.5%
2020 | 83 24.1% 59.0% 13.3% [ 3.6%
WEHE | 2022 84 131% 63.1% 20.2% [13.6%
2021 81 30.9% 55.6% 13.6%
2020 | 85 | 20.0% 64.7% 14.1% | 1.2%
W (AR — | 2022 40 20.0% 65.0% 12.5% | 2.5%
2021 | 38 55.3% 39.5% 5.3%
2020 | 42 16.7% 54.8% 23.8% 4.8%
W5 2022 97 | 15.5% 67.0% 16.5% [1.0%
2021 76 30.3% 60.5% 7.9% 1.3%
2020 | 89 22.5% 64.0% 11.2%12.2%
[ PN 2022 55 34.5% 56.4% 7.3% 1.8%
2021 | 42 40.5% 45.2% 11.9%/ 2.4%
2020 | 23 56.5% 34.8% 4.3%" 4.3%
WS tE AL | 2022 25 52.0% 40.0% 4.0% 4.0%
2021 | 12 66.7% 33.3%
2020 | 13 53.8% 46.2%
WSS | 2022 29 24.1% 72.4% 3.4%
2021 | 21 52.4% 47.6%
2020 | 17 23.5% 70.6% 5.9%
m-lY | 2022 65 38.5% 53.8% 7.7%
2021 | 77 42.9% 54.5% 2.6%
2020 | 77 23.4% 71.4% 5.2%
| 2022 49 42.9% 49.0% 8.2%
2021 90 36.7% 48.9% 12.2%12.2%
2020 | 89 24.7% 47.2% 24.7% 3.4%
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| 2022 | 480 47.7% 44.2% 6.5% 1.7%
2021 | 426 57.0% 39.2%  2.3% 1.4%
2020 | 428 43.5% 49.5% 5.6% 1.4%
|2022 86 44.2% 46.5% 4.7%" 4.7%
2021 80 48.8% 45.0% 2.5%3.8%
2020 82 45.1% 45.1% 7.3%" 2.4%
| 2002 | 84 32.1% 50.0% 15.5% M 2.4%
2021 81 40.7% 54.3% 2.5%2.5%
2020 85 24.7% 64.7% 7.1%" 3.5%
| 2022 40 55.0% 42.5% 2.5%
2021 | 38 84.2% 15.8%
2020 | 42 31.0% 59.5% 9.5%
2022 97 41.2% 51.5% 7.2%
2021 76 51.3% 44.7% 3.9%
2020 89 44.9% 49.4% 4.5% | 1.1%
2022 | 54 72.2% 24.1% 1.9% 1.9%
2021 42 57.1% 35.7% 4.8% 2.4%
2020 23 65.2% 34.8%
| 2002 25 64.0% 28.0% 4.0% 4.0%
2021 12 66.7% 33.3%
2020 13 53.8% 46.2%
| 2022 | 29 34.5% 55.2% 10.3%
2021 21 61.9% 33.3% 4.8%
2020 17 41.2% 58.8%
| 2022 65 56.9% 41.5% 1.5%
2021 76 72.4% 27.6%
2020 77 59.7% 35.1%  5.2%
2022 49 55.1% 30.6% 14.3%
2021 90 46.7% 45.6% 4.4% 3.3%
2020 89 40.4% 53.9% 4.5% 1.1%



6.FERR

[QLl-4)EANEDHENZONTO R E

T TTNDOT0% 1T RE R

BE O OPRHE  PRTRE e B
F£F n
WREAk | 2022 480 69.6% 252% 3.5% 1.7%
2021 | 426 75.4% 22.1% 1.6%0.9%
2020 | 427 68.4% 27.2% 4.0%| 0.5%
| B | 2022 | 87 66.7% 253% 5.7%2.3%
2021 | 80 66.3% 28.8% 3.8% 1.3%
2020 | 81 66.7% 25.9% 6.2%
WEFI s 2022 83 66.3% 28.9% 3.6% | 1.2%
2021 | 81 77.8% 19.8%  2.5%
2020 | 85 69.4% 29.4% 1.2%
W AR —Y | 2022 | 40 85.0% 12.5% 2.5%
2021 | 38 86.8% 13.2%
2020 | 42 71.4% 21.4%  7.1%
WEE 2022 | 96 71.9% 26.0% 2.1%
2021 | 76 81.6% 17.1% [ 1.3%
2020 | 89 68.5% 30.3% 1.1%
sE 2022 55 76.4% 16.4%5.5%| 1.8%
2021 | 41 73.2% 19.5% 4.9%2.4%
2020 | 23 65.2% 21.7%  13.0%
mitaiEa: | 2022 25 48.0% 44.0% 4.0% 4.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 | 13 69.2% 15.4% 15.4%
WSS | 2022 29 55.2% 31.0%  6.9% 6.9%
2021 | 21 66.7% 33.3%
2020 17 58.8% 35.3% 5.9%
N | 2022 65 73.8% 246% |1.5%
2021 77 74.0% 24.7%  |1.3%
2020 77 70.1% 27.3% 1.3%1.3%
| b 2022 49 57.1% 34.7% 6.1% 2.0%
2021 90 53.3% 30.0% 10.0% 6.7%
2020 89 59.6% 34.8% 45% 1.1%
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mir ek | 2022 482 35.3% 53.9% 9.3% | 1.5%
2021 | 425 43.1% 49.2% 6.8% 0.9%
2020 | 428 39.7% 52.6% 6.5% | 1.2%
WUy | 2022 87 39.1% 48.3% 10.3%. 2.3%
2021 80 36.3% 52.5% 8.8%/ 2.5%
2020 82 37.8% 47.6% 12.2%0 2.4%
WEFI s (2022 84 | 21.4% 60.7% 15.5% [ 2.4%
2021 81 37.0% 55.6% 7.4%
2020 85 29.4% 63.5% 7.1%
W AR — | 2022 40 37.5% 52.5% 7.5%] 2.5%
2021 | 38 68.4% 31.6%
2020 42 40.5% 47.6% 4.8%117.1%
W%k 2022 97 37.1% 58.8% 4.1%
2021 76 43.4% 52.6% 2.6% 1.3%
2020 89 43.8% 51.7% 4.5%
IS 2022 55 34.5% 50.9% 12.7% ] 1.8%
2021 | 41 24.4% 53.7% 19.5% [ 2.4%
2020 23 65.2% 30.4%  4.3%
mitaiEa: | 2022 25 48.0% 40.0% 8.0% 4.0%
2021 12 66.7% 25.0%  8.3%
2020 13 46.2% 38.5% 15.4%
WSS | 2022 29 31.0% 55.2% 13.8%
2021 21 33.3% 57.1% 9.5%
2020 | 17 41.2% 58.8%
m-LY | 2022 65 41.5% 53.8% 4.6%
2021 | 76 52.6% 43.4% 3.9%
2020 77 39.0% 57.1% 3.9%
| 2022 49 49.0% 42.9% 8.2%
2021 90 28.9% 51.1% 133% || 6.7%
2020 | 89 32.6% 44.9% 202% | 2.2%
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WAk [ 2022 418 48.1% 40.6% 8.6%12.7%
2021 | 426 53.8% 37.8% 6.8% 1.6%
2020 | 429 46.2% 42.4% 9.8%! 1.6%
| E=ae | 2022 85 55.3% 35.3% 7.1% 2.4%
2021 80 47.5% 36.3% 12.5% 3.8%
2020 @ 83 39.8% 34.9% 21.7% 3.6%
WS AR | 2022 | 84 29.8% 58.3% 10.7% 1.2%
2021 | 81 50.6% 40.7% 8.6%
2020 | 85 38.8% 56.5% 4.7%
W AR —Y | 2022 | 40 42.5% 50.0% 5.0%  2.5%
2021 | 38 78.9% 18.4% | 2.6%
2020 | 42 38.1% 47.6% 9.5% | 4.8%
mEE 2022 97 59.8% 36.1%  4.1%
2021 76 59.2% 36.8%  1.3%2.6%
2020 | 89 48.3% 47.2% 3.4% 1.1%
sl 2022 54 40.7% 40.7% 9.3% 9.3%
2021 | 42 19.0% 61.9% 16.7% | 2.4%
2020 @ 23 43.5% 30.4% 26.1%
mitaiEa: | 2022 25 56.0% 28.0%  12.0%) 4.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 | 13 53.8% 30.8% 7.7%  7.7%
WSS | 2022 28 | 17.9% 39.3% 39.3% 3.6%
2021 | 21 57.1% 33.3% 9.5%
2020 | 17 41.2% 52.9% 5.9%
[ el |2022 65 64.6% 30.8% 1.5% 3.1%
2021 76 60.5% 36.8% 2.6%
2020 | 77 63.6% 299%  6.5%
| 2022 | 48 54.2% 31.3% 12.5% | 2.1%
2021 = 90 36.7% 44.4% 11.1% 7.8%
2020 = 89 32.6% 48.3% 19.1%
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B KFEeR |2022 480 43.1% 41.5% 12.1% 3.3%
2021 | 427 50.8% 38.4% 8.2% 2.6%
2020 | 428 40.4% 43.9% 13.8% | 1.9%

| B dyd |2022 87 42.5% 43.7% 10.3% 3.4%
2021 | 80 46.3% 40.0% 10.0% 3.8%
2020 82 50.0% 34.1% 13.4% | 2.4%

WEFI e 2022 84 29.8% 46.4% 19.0% 4.8%
2021 | 81 43.2% 45.7% 8.6% 2.5%
2020 | 85 30.6% 51.8% 153% | 2.4%

WL AR —> | 2022 40 45.0% 35.0% 17.5% 1 2.5%
2021 | 38 68.4% 28.9% 2.6%
2020 | 42 42.9% 42.9% 9.5%  4.8%

WEE 2022 97 42.3% 45.4% 10.3% 2.1%
2021 76 40.8% 44.7% 10.5%  3.9%
2020 | 89 37.1% 49.4% 11.2%  2.2%

IR 2022 54 48.1% 46.3% 3.7% 1.9%
2021 | 42 52.4% 31.0% 16.7%
2020 @ 23 52.2% 26.1% 21.7%

| Faeer oy |2022 25 64.0% 24.0% 8.0% |4.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0%
2020 13 53.8% 23.1% 23.1%

W =R |2022 29 27.6% 51.7% 17.2% | 3.4%
2021 | 21 52.4% 38.1% 9.5%
2020 | 17 47.1% 29.4% 23.5%

m-rY |2022 64 56.3% 28.1% 10.9%  4.7%
2021 | 77 59.7% 33.8% 5.2% 1.3%
2020 | 77 36.4% 51.9% 11.7%

| 2022 49 38.8% 40.8% 20.4%
2021 | 89 44.9% 38.2% 13.5%  3.4%
2020 | 89 40.4% 39.3% 19.1% 1.1%
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WAk | 2022 464 48.1% 42.2% 8.0% 1.7% | 100.0% |
2021 | 422 45.5% 46.0% 6.4% 2.1%  99.5%
2020 417 39.6% 50.1% 6.0%" 43%  97.4%
WUy | 2022 84 56.0% 38.1% 6.0% | 100.0%
2021 79 41.8% 49.4% 6.3%2.5% = 100.0%
2020 | 81 32.1% 50.6% 13.6%  3.7% | 97.6%
WEFL s 2022 79 40.5% 45.6% 10.1% | 3.8% | 100.0%
2021 | 80 45.0% 42.5% 7.5% [115.0% | 100.0%
2020 82 39.0% 57.3% 2.4% 1.2% | 97.6%
WL AAF—> | 2022 38 55.3% 36.8% 7.9% | 100.0%
2021 | 38 60.5% 28.9% 7.9% 2.6%  100.0%
2020 41 36.6% 43.9% 9.8%9.8% 97.6%
WEE 2022 95 41.1% 49.5% 8.4% | 1.1% | 100.0%
2021 | 76 48.7% 47.4% 2.6%]1.3% | 100.0%
2020 88 42.0% 55.7% 2.3% | 98.9%
[ P 2022 52 44.2% 38.5% 11.5%  5.8% | 100.0%
2021 | 40 37.5% 40.0% 22.5% 95.2%
2020 | 23 |'13.0% 34.8% 21.7% 30.4% 100.0%
| Faeer oy | 2022 24 54.2% 33.3% 8.3% 4.2% | 100.0%
2021 12 50.0% 41.7% 8.3% 100.0%
2020 13 46.2% 46.2% 7.7% 100.0%
W= [2022 29 34.5% 55.2% 10.3% | 100.0%
2021 21 52.4% 47.6% 100.0%
2020 15 40.0% 46.7% 13.3% 88.2%
m-lY | 2022 63 60.3% 36.5% 3.2% | 100.0%
2021 | 76 40.8% 56.6% 2.6% = 100.0%
2020 74 54.1% 44.6% 1.4%  96.1%
W7 2022 | 42 47.6% 47.6% 48% | 100.0%
2021 | 66 50.0% 39.4% 7.6%13.0% | 73.3%
2020 81 48.1% 43.2% 6.2% 2.5% | 91.0%
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| 2022 346 61.8% 37.0% 0.9% 0.3%| 73.2% |
2021 | 315 60.3% 37.8% 1.9% | 76.3%
2020 | 318 49.7% 46.9% 3.1% 0.3% | 74.5%
| 2022 61 62.3% 37.7% | 72.6% |
2021 | 46 56.5% 41.3% 2.2% | 59.7%
2020 | 60 45.0% 51.7% 33%  74.1%
| 2022 60 53.3% 45.0% 17%| 71.4% |
2021 | 61 55.7% 42.6% 1.6%  79.2%
2020 | 57 49.1% 45.6% 53%| 67.1%
| 2022 27 59.3% 40.7% | 67.5% |
2021 | 33 75.8% 24.2% 100.0%
2020 | 31 51.6% 45.2% 3.2%| 73.8%
2022 73 60.3% 38.4% 1.4%| 76.0% |
2021 | 59 57.6% 40.7% 1.7% | 78.7%
2020 | 63 49.2% 47.6% 3.2%| 70.8%
2022 41 63.4% 34.1% 2.4% | 78.8% |
2021 | 29 65.5% 31.0% 3.4%| 69.0%
2020 | 20 60.0% 35.0% 5.0% | 87.0%
| 2022 18 83.3% 11.1% 5.6%| 72.0% |
2021 | 10 60.0% 300%  10.0% 90.9%
2020 | 11 45.5% 45.5% 9.1% 84.6%
| 2022 18 55.6% 44.4% | 62.1% |
2021 | 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 66.7%
2020 12 50.0% 50.0% 70.6%
| 2022 48 68.8% 31.3% | 76.2% |
2021 | 63 61.9% 38.1% 81.8%
2020 | 64 51.6% 46.9% 1.6%  83.1%
2022 | 25 64.0% 32.0% 4.0%| 52.1% |
2021 | 35 60.0% 37.1% 2.9% | 39.8%
2020 52 75.0% 231% [ 1.9%| 58.4%
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| 2022 372 51.3% 40.9% 6.2% 1.6%| 78.5%
2021 @ 361 53.5% 39.9% 55% 1.1% 85.5%
2020 @ 376 53.5% 42.3% 3.5% 0.8%| 88.1%
| 2022 70 55.7% 40.0%  2.9% 1.4%| 81.4%
2021 | 72 59.7% 31.9%  5.6% 2.8% 91.1%
2020 | 77 42.9% 49.4% 6.5% 1.3% 95.1%
| 2022 66 50.0% 43.9% 6.1% | 78.6%
2021 | 75 48.0% 45.3% 6.7% 93.8%
2020 82 50.0% 47.6% 2.4%|  96.5%
| 2022 32 53.1% 37.5% 6.3% 3.1%| 80.0%
2021 36 61.1% 36.1% 28%  97.3%
2020 34 58.8% 41.2% 81.0%
2022 77 50.6% 35.1% 11.7%  2.6%| 81.1%
2021 | 69 52.2% 42.0% 4.3%) 1.4%  90.8%
2020 74 58.1% 41.9% 83.1%
2022 37 43.2% 43.2% 13.5% | 72.5%
2021 | 31 58.1% 323%  6.5% 3.2%| 75.6%
2020 | 22 50.0% 182%  22.7% 9.1% 95.7%
| 2022 22 63.6% 31.8% 4.5%| 88.0%
2021 | 12 66.7% 25.0%  8.3% 100.0%
2020 13 69.2% 30.8% 100.0%
| 2022 25 32.0% 64.0% 4.0%| 86.2%
2021 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% 70.0%
2020 10 60.0% 40.0% 58.8%
| 2022 43 58.1% 39.5% 2.3%| 67.2%
2021 52 44.2% 50.0% 5.8% | 67.5%
2020 64 59.4% 39.1% 1.6% 83.1%
2022 | 40 62.5% 37.5% | 83.3
2021 | 82 53.7% 32.9% 12.2% 11.2% 91.1%
2020 79 54.4% 39.2%  51%]13% 88.8%
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| 2022 456 54.4% 404%  3.3% 2.0%| 95.2% |
2021 | 408 52.9% 42.9% 3.9% 0.2% | 96.9%
2020 | 407 45.0% 47.7% 5.7% 1.7% | 95.1%
[2022] 75 62.7% 33.3% 4.0%| 88.2% |
2021 | 74 45.9% 43.2% 9.5%) 1.4% | 93.7%
2020 77 40.3% 49.4% 7.8% 2.6% | 93.9%
| 2022 83 50.6% 39.8% 4.8% 4.8%| 98.8% |
2021 | 78 57.7% 42.3% 98.7%
2020 81 48.1% 50.6% 12% 95.3%
| 2022 33 45.5% 54.5% 82.5% |
2021 | 35 65.7% 31.4% 2.9%  100.0%
2020 35 40.0% 54.3% 5.7% 83.3%
2022 93 48.4% 48.4% 2.2% 1.1%| 96.9% |
2021 | 76 50.0% 43.4% 6.6% 100.0%
2020 88 34.1% 55.7% 6.8% 3.4%  98.9%
2022 54 61.1% 333% 3.7% 1.9%| 98.2% |
2021 | 41 51.2% 43.9% 4.9% 97.6%
2020 22 54.5% 36.4% 45% 45%  95.7%
| 2022 25 60.0% 32.0%  4.0% 4.0%| 100.0% |
2021 | 12 58.3% 41.7% 100.0%
2020 13 53.8% 231%  15.4% 7.7% 100.0%
[ 2022 29 51.7% 41.4% 3.4% 3.4%| 100.0% |
2021 | 21 57.1% 38.1% 4.8%  100.0%
2020 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9%  100.0%
| 2022 64 56.3% 39.1%  3.1% 16%| 98.5% |
2021 71 50.7% 49.3% 92.2%
2020 | 74 52.7% 41.9% 5.4%  96.1%
2022 | 25 72.0% 24.0% 4.0% 52.1% |
2021 | 43 62.8% 302% 2.3% 4.7% | A7.8%
2020 67 58.2% 373%  1.5%3.0% 75.3%
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| 2022 468 63.7% 32.5% 3.0%]0.9%| 97.9%
2021 | 420 67.6% 30.5%1.7% 0.2%| 99.1%
2020 | 417 60.4% 37.2% 1.7% 10.7% 97.4%
| 2022 84 73.8% 25.0%  1.2%| 97.7% |
2021 | 79 64.6% 34.2% 13% 98.8%
2020 | 79 72.2% 25.3% 1.3%1.3%| 96.3%
| 2022 84 57.1% 333%  6.0% 3.6%| 100.0% |
2021 | 80 58.8% 38.8% 2.5% 100.0%
2020 | 84 50.0% 47.6% 2.4% 98.8%
| 2022 40 57.5% 37.5% 5.0%| 100.0% |
2021 | 36 77.8% 22.2% 100.0%
2020 | 40 57.5% 42.5% 95.2%
2022 92 55.4% 41.3% 3.3%| 95.8% |
2021 | 74 67.6% 29.7% 2.7%| 97.4%
2020 | 87 54.0% 425%  2.3%|1.1%| 97.8%
2022 | 54 81.5% 18.5% | 100.0% |
2021 | 41 78.0% 17.1% 2.4%2.4%| 97.6%
2020 | 23 82.6% 13.0%  4.3% 100.0%
| 2022 25 56.0% 36.0%  4.0% 4.0%| 100.0% |
2021 | 12 91.7% 8.3% 100.0%
2020 | 13 76.9% 23.1% 100.0%
| 2002 29 41.4% 51.7% 6.9%| 100.0% |
2021 | 21 61.9% 33.3% 4.8% 100.0%
2020 | 17 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 100.0%
[ 2022 60 73.3% 26.7% | 93.8% |
2021 | 77 67.5% 32.5% 100.0%
2020 | 74 58.1% 40.5% 1.4%  96.1%
2022 | 42 73.8% 238%  2.4%| 85.7% |
2021 | 69 68.1% 31.9% 76.7%
2020 | 82 65.9% 31.7% 1.2%] 1.2%| 92.1%
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| 2022 153 56.9% 353%  5:9% [12.0%| 32.8% |
2021 170 52.9% 48.1%  2.4% |0.6% 42.6%
2020 159 45.9% 49.7% 3.1% 1.3% | 37.1%
| 2022 36 66.7% 27.8% 2.8% 2.8% | 42.4% |
2021 | 32 50.0% 46.9% 31% | 42.7%
2020 | 45 44.4% 48.9% 6.7%  54.9%
[ 2022 21 52.4% 28.6% 19.0% | 25.0% |
2021 | 35 48.6% 48.6% 29% | 49.3%
2020 | 28 46.4% 42.9% 3.6%0 7.1% | 32.9%
| 2022 14 50.0% 42.9% 7.1%| 35.0% |
2021 | 28 78.6% 21.4% 90.3%
2020 14 50.0% 50.0% 33.3%
2022 29 48.3% 44.8% 6.9% | 30.5% |
2021 | 39 46.2% 53.8% 54.2%
2020 | 29 41.4% 58.6% 32.6%
2022 16 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% | 34.0% |
2021 | 11 54.5% 36.4% 9.1% 26.2%
2020 6 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% 26.1%
[ 2022 5 80.0% 20.0% | 20.0% |
2021 5 40.0% 40.0% 20.0% 45.50%
2020 0 20204 FEF| FHE 721 0.0%
| 2002 1 | 3.4% |
2021 | 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 | 10 70.0% 30.0% 58.8%
| 2022 31 58.1% 38.7% 3.2%| 50.8% |
2021 | 18 44.4% 50.0% 5.6% | 23.4%
2020 | 27 40.7% 59.3% 35.1%
2022 12 50.0% 33.3% 16.7% | 25.0% |
2021 | 19 68.4% 26.3% 5.3% 21.8%
2020 | 30 60.0% 36.7% 3.3% 33.7%
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WiEAek 2022 426 49.1% 45.1% 4.7%  1.2%| 90.4%
2021 | 404 50.2% 43.6%  4.7% | 1.5% 95.5%

2020 | 401 47.4% 47.1% 4.2% 1.2% 93.9%

CExde | 2022 81 54.3% 42.0% 3.7%| 94.2%
2021 | 77 39.0% 50.6% 7.8% 2.6% 96.3%

2020 73 43.8% 47.9% 6.8%l 1.4% 90.1%

WEEL s 2022 76 43.4% 48.7% 3.9% 3.9%| 90.5%
2021 80 41.3% 52.5% 5.0%]1.3% 100.0%

2020 84 46.4% 52.4% 1.2%  98.8%

WL AAR— | 2022 37 48.6% 48.6% 2.7%| 92.5%
2021 36 75.0% 25.0% 100.0%

2020 40 57.5% 40.0% 2.5%  95.2%

BE#E 2022 88 44.3% 47.7% 8.0% 93.6%
2021 175 45.3% 46.7% 5.3%I 2.7% 98.7%

2020 87 50.6% 37.9% 9.2% 112.3% 97.8%

ISt 2022 35 48.6% 45.7% 5.7% | 71.4%
2021 29 48.3% 48.3% 3.4%  70.7%

2020 18 || 22.2% 61.1% 11.1%5.6% | 78.3%

mitatEa: | 2022 24 41.7% 45.8% 8.3% 4.2%| 96.0%
2021 | 12 75.0% 25.0% 100.0%

2020 11 54.5% 45.5% 84.6%

WSS 2022 28 32.1% 57.1% 7.1% 3.6%| 96.6%
2021 21 66.7% 33.3% 100.0%

2020 15 60.0% 33.3% 6.7% 88.2%

.:ETE) | 2022 57 68.4% 31.6% 89.1%
2021 | 74 56.8% 36.5%  5.4%) 1.4% 96.1%

2020 73 45.2% 54.8% 94.8%

| 2022 19 63.2% 31.6% 5.3%| 39.6%
2021 | 28 60.7% 286%  10.7% 31.8%

2020 58 48.3% 48.3% 1.7%1 1.7%  65.2%
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B KFEeR | 2022 | 146 53.4% 39.7% 4.1% 2.7%| 31.4%
2021 | 176 48.9% 49.4% 1.7%  44.2%
2020 191 41.4% 55.0% 2.1% 1.6% | 44.7%
CEXS)be | 2022 39 61.5% 35.9% 2.6%| 46.4%
2021 50 42.0% 58.0% 64.1%
2020 58 41.4% 50.0% 5.2% 3.4%  71.6%
W aE 2022 17 35.3% 47.1% 17.6% | 20.2%
2021 30 43.3% 56.7% 43.5%
2020 39 33.3% 66.7% 45.9%
W (AR — | 2022 10 70.0% 20.0% 10.0% | 25.0%
2021 27 66.7% 33.3% 90.0%
2020 15 40.0% 60.0% 35.7%
WEE 2022 | 22 36.4% 59.1% 45% | 23.2%
2021 33 54.5% 45.5% 46.5%
2020 18 55.6% 44.4% 20.2%
IS 2022 | 20 50.0% 45.0% 5.0%| 41.7%
2021 13 38.5% 46.2% 15.4% 31.0%
2020 17 29.4% 58.8% 5.9% " 5.9%| 73.9%
mitaiEa: | 2022 8 75.0% 25.0% | 32.04
2021 | 7 42.9% 42.9% 14.3% 63.6%
2020 3 33.3% 66.7% 23.1%
WSS 2022 3 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% | 10.3%
2021 | 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 9 55.6% 44.4% 52.9%
-t | 2022 27 59.3% 40.7% | 45.04
2021 | 14 50.0% 50.0% 18.2%
2020 32 46.9% 53.1% 41.6%
G2 2022 | 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% | 17.04
2021 16 68.8% 31.3% 18.6%

2020 | 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0%| 28.1%
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| 2022 | 170 57.6% 370%  4.7%|06% | 36.4%
2021 | 209 53.6% 43.5% 2.9% | 53.3%
2020 | 183 49.2% 44.8% 4.4% 1.6% 42.8%
| 2022 29 65.5% 34.5% | 34.5% |
2021 | 28 28.6% 67.9% 3.6% 37.3%
2020 | 30 43.3% 46.7% 10.0% 36.6%
| 2022 12 41.7% 50.0% 8.3% | 14.5% |
2021 26 42.3% 57.7% 38.8%
2020 | 15 33.3% 66.7% 17.6%
| 2022 20 60.0% 35.0% 5.0% | 50.0% |
2021 | 29 75.9% 24.1% 96.7%
2020 | 17 47.1% 52.9% 40.5%
2022 20 40.0% 55.0% 5.0% | 20.8% |
2021 | 34 50.0% 50.0% 48.6%
2020 | 28 50.0% 42.9% 7.1% | 31.5%
2022 | 17 58.8% 35.3% 5.9%| 37.0% |
2021 | 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% 19.0%
2020 | 7 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% 30.4%
| 2022 7 71.4% 28.6% | 28.0% |
2021 | 5 60.0% 40.0% 45.5%
2020 | 3 66.7% 33.3% 23.1%
| 2022 2 100.0% | 6.9% |
2021 | 2 50.0% 50.0% 10.0%
2020 | 7 57.1% 42.9% 41.2%
|2022 63 58.7% 33.3% 7.9% | 98.4% |
2021 | 77 59.7% 35.1% 5.2% | 100.0%
2020 | 76 55.3% 40.8% 26% 13% | 98.7%
2022 8 50.0% 37.5% 12.5% | 17.0% |
2021 | 16 62.5% 37.5% 18.6%
2020 25 60.0% 36.0% 4.0% 28.1%
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KEEMI IR — VIR SRR

EANEDHEL AR2IEF LT
EZRORD DMK B DEEED
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TREICONT mARGEE
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mEtEx v ) TREFRE Y £ —
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ST

ELOHEW
BLFREZERLI-Z L
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BFERXT—av

VR — mERRtE 42—

KEEERABEORFLADORBFINENZNEBIBEICRT

£ n
WO Ea iR 2022 | 471 54.6% 81%  74%  72% 5.7% |l
2021 | 411 60.8% 10.2% 75%  6.3% Lo{e -
2020 | 427 53.9% 84% | 7.5% 9.1%  4.9% M g % |
| E=d)ve 2022 | 84 46.4% 107% | 6.0% 11.9% CE
2021 | 78 52.6% 103% 26% 7.7% [N
2020 | 82 41.5% 6.1% 11.0% 15.9% 4.9% | 101
WEBEE 2022 | 84 65.5% 4.8%2.4%4.8%..2 [ Bl - - :
2021 | 78 78.2% 51% 5.a% 2.6k CHE
2020 85 64.7% 5.9% 2.4% 7.1%  5.9% [l |
WAEREAR—Y | 2022 | 40 60.0% 100%  5.0% 5.0% 2.5/ 0 w5
2021 | 35 71.4% 20.0% 2.9% 2.9%%
2020 | 42 66.7% ag%  7a%  ssnil
WE# 2022 | 96 61.5% 63% 63% 63% 73% |
2021 | 71 69.0% 28%4.2%  113%  4.2% %
2020 89 59.6% 124%  34%  112%  45%30 |
mE 2022 | 53 45.3% 7.5% 11.3% 94%  s.7% [INEEEGE
2021 | 41 61.0% 7.3% 146%  2.4% |EE
2020 | 23 39.1% 43%  87% s7% [N
WHEtE Ak 2022 | 25 16.0% 24.0% 20.0% 12.0% 16.0% 4.0%
2021 | 11 54.5% 27.3% 18.2%
2020 | 13 46.2% 15.4% 15.4% 00
2022 | 28 57.1% 3.6%3.6%3.6% 0N
2021 | 20 45.0% 15.0% 100%  s.0% SN
2020 16 50.0% 125% 00%3%  63% :
| NaPag) 2022 | 61 59.0% 6.6% 13.1% a90% a.9% V|
2021 | 77 44.2% 15.6% 14.3% 104% 2.6/ 2R
2020 77 48.1% 10.4% 14.3% 91%  65% Bl B
W77 2022 | 49 22.4% 12.2% 8.2% 26.5% 102% [EE |
2021 | 86 33.7% 7.0%  81% 14.0% 7.0% |
2020 | 89 62.9% 112%  34% 101% 221%
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KEpak  |2022| 471 | s546%| 81%|  7.4%| 7.2% 57% 5.1%| 3.0% 25% 2.3% 15% 08% 08%| 06% 02% 00% 0.0%
2021| 411 | 60.8%| 10.2%| 7.5% 6.3% 1.5% 3.4% 1.7% 22%| 15% 24% 00% 05% 1.0% 05% 05% 0.0%
2020| 427 | 53.9% 8.4%| 75% 9.1%| 49%| 28% 21% 1.6%| 1.6% 21% 1.2% 1.4% 14% 05% 09% 0.5%
Xy U7 2022| 84 | 46.4% 10.7%| 6.0% 11.9% 95% 2.4% 24% 36% 1.2% 36% 1.2% 1.2% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%
2021 78 | 52.6%| 10.3%| 26% 7.7% 0.0% 6.4% 6.4% 26% 2.6% 6.4% 00% 1.3% 00% 00% 1.3% 0.0%
2020| 82 | 415% 6.1%| 11.0%] 159% 4.9%| 4.9% 3.7% 00%| 00% 4.9% 24% 0.0% 00% 00% 3.7% 1.2%
fPRsesE |2022| 84 | 65.5%|  4.8%| 2.4%|  48%| 1.2% 48%| 2.4% 2.4% 48%| 1.2% 2.4% 2.4% 00% 1.2% 0.0% 0.0%
2021 78 | 78.2% 5.1%| 5.1% 2.6% 00%| 1.3% 00% 2.6% 1.3% 1.3% 00% 0.0% 00% 2.6% 0.0% 0.0%
2020 85 | 64.7% 59% 24% 7.1% 59% 0.0% 2.4% 47% 35% 0.0% 1.2% 00% 1.2% 00% 1.2% 0.0%
fEE AR —>12022| 40 | 60.0% 10.0%| 5.0% 50% 2.5%| 10.0% 50% 00%| 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 25% 00% 00% 0.0%
2021| 35 | 71.4% 20.0%| 2.9% 29% 00%| o00% 00% 00% o00% 00% 00% 00% 29% 00% 00% 0.0%
2020| 42 | 66.7% 4.8%| 7.1% 00% 48%| 2.4% 00% 24%| 00% 24% 00% 2.4% 7.1% 00%| 0.0% 0.0%
Fits 2022 96 | 615% 6.3% 6.3% 6.3% 7.3% 21% 2.1% 42% 3.1% 0.0% 00% 1.0% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2021 71 | 69.0% 2.8%| 42% 11.3% 42% o0.0% 1.4% 2.8% 2.8% 00% 00% 00% 1.4% 00% 0.0% 0.0%
2020| 89 | 59.6%| 12.4%| 3.4%| 11.2% 45%| 22% 00% 22% o00% 00% 1.1%| 3.4% 00% 00%| 00% 0.0%
TS| 2022| 53 | 453% 7.5%| 11.3% 9.4% 57%| 9.4% 57% 00%| 1.9% 38% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2021 41 | 61.0% 7.3%| 146% 24% 00% 49% 00% 24% 24% 49% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2020| 23 | 39.1% 43%| 87% 8.7% 00%| 87% 13.0% 00%| 4.3% 87% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 4.3%
thestmat | 2022] 25 | 16.0%| 240%| 20.0%| 12.0%| 16.0% 40%| 4.0% 00% 40% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2021| 11 | 545% 27.3%| 18.2% 00% 00%| 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2020| 13 | 46.2%| 15.4%| 15.4% 00% 00%| 00% 7.7% 00%| 00% 00% 7.7% 7.7% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%
SEEREE |2022| 28 | 57.1%| 3.6%| 3.6%| 3.6% 00% 10.7%| 3.6%| 10.7%| 3.6% 3.6%| 0.0% 00% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%
2021| 20 | 450% 15.0%| 10.0%| 00% 50% 100% 50% 50% 00% 50% 00% 00% 00% 00% 00% 0.0%
2020 16 | 50.0%| 12.5%| 0.0% 6.3% 6.3% 00% 00% 00%| 00% 125% 00% 6.3% 00% 6.3% 0.0% 0.0%
o 2022| 61 | 59.0% 6.6% 13.1% 4.9% 49%| 49% 16% 00% 00% 00% 1.6% 00% 3.3% 00% 00% 0.0%
2021| 77 | 44.2%| 15.6%| 14.3%| 104% 2.6%| 52% 00% 1.3%| 00% 1.3% 00% 1.3% 2.6% 00%| 1.3% 0.0%
2020| 77 | 48.1%| 10.4%| 14.3% 9.1% 65% 3.9% 00% 00% 3.9% 00% 00% 00% 26% 1.3% 00% 0.0%
FL47 2022| 49 | 22.4% 12.2%| 8.2%| 265% 10.2%| 6.1% 00% 2.0%| 20% 82% 00% 00% 00% 00% 2.0% 0.0%
2021| 86 | 33.7% 7.0% 8.1%| 140% 7.0%| 58% 1.2% 2.3%| 58% 151% 00% 0.0% 00% 00% 0.0% 0.0%
2020| 89 | 62.9% 11.2%| 3.4% 101% 22%| 1.1% 1.1% 00%| 56% 1.1% 00%| 0.0% 00% 00% 1.1% 0.0%






